TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES

Table

I. FRANCHISES

I1. ANNEXATIONS

I11. ADOPTION OF STREETS



Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances



Ord. No.

79

107

114

120

Franchises

TABLE I: FRANCHISES

Date Passed

12-2-75

5-8-89

10-10-95

12-7-98

12-18-01

Description

Electrical franchise agreement with Northern
States Power Company

Natural gas franchise agreement with Western
Gas Utilities, Inc.

Electrical franchise agreement with Northern
States Power Company

Extension of cable television franchise
agreement with Mark Twain Cablevision
Limited Partnership

Authorizes transfer of cable television
franchise from US Cable of Coastal-Texas,
L.P., to Mediacom Minnesota LLC



Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances



Ord. No.

112

Annexations

TABLE Il: ANNEXATIONS

Date Passed Description

8-9-94 Annexation of 2.22 acres in the south half of
the southeast quarter of Section 28, Township
115, Range 26



Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances



Adoption of Streets

TABLE I11: ADOPTION OF STREETS

Ord. No. Date Passed Description

22 7-24-28 Establishes a parcel in Outlot 3 as a public
street; provides for filing an accurate survey
thereof



