### TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES

Table

- I. FRANCHISES
- II. ANNEXATIONS
- III. ADOPTION OF STREETS

# **Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances**

## Franchises

### **TABLE I: FRANCHISES**

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
79	12-2-75	Electrical franchise agreement with Northern States Power Company
107	5-8-89	Natural gas franchise agreement with Western Gas Utilities, Inc.
114	10-10-95	Electrical franchise agreement with Northern States Power Company
_	12-7-98	Extension of cable television franchise agreement with Mark Twain Cablevision Limited Partnership
120	12-18-01	Authorizes transfer of cable television franchise from US Cable of Coastal-Texas, L.P., to Mediacom Minnesota LLC

# **Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances**

### Annexations

### TABLE II: ANNEXATIONS

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
112	8-9-94	Annexation of 2.22 acres in the south half of the southeast quarter of Section 28, Township 115, Range 26

# **Hamburg - Table of Special Ordinances**

# **Adoption of Streets**

## TABLE III: ADOPTION OF STREETS

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
22	7-24-28	Establishes a parcel in Outlot 3 as a public street; provides for filing an accurate survey thereof